
Monroeville Water Works and Sewer Board  

Water & Sewer  

rates  

Effective:  January 16, 2021 

General Water Rate General Sewer Rate 

Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 

  

$ Minimum     First 2,000 Gallons $28.57     Minimum (No Usage) 

$3.39   2,001 to 18,999 Gallons $3.54       per 1,000 Gallons    

$3.02   19,000 to 49,999 Gallons  

$2.79   >50,000 Gallons  

  

Water Wholesale Rate Sewer Municipal Rate 

Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 

  
$Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons $28.57 Minimum (No Usage) 

$2.64   >2,001 Gallons $3.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 

  

Water Small Industrial Water Large Industrial 

➢ 250,000 Gallons Per Month ➢ 1,000,000 Gallons Per Month 
$Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons $Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons 

$1.89 > 2001 Gallons $1.66 > 2,001 Gallons 

  

  

 

Meter Size Minimum   

¾ Inch $21.86   

1 Inch $31.50   

       1 ½  Inch  $41.23   

2 Inch $81.54   

3 Inch $169.34   

4 Inch $298.94   

6 Inch $521.16   

8 Inch $1164.97   

 


